
Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 6/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 964
2 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 937
3 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 921
4 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 903
5 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 898
6 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 862
7 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 858
8 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 842
9 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 815
10 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 797
11 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 782
12 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 761
13 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 693

Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
Viikkokilpailu 6/2024

SIJA NIMI SEURA TULOS
1 Palokoski, Raimo TPS Keilaajat ry 1030
2 Lindell, Seppo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1016
3 Ojala, Pertti Turun Weikot 1008
4 Kaijanen, Jori Turun Weikot 997
5 Lindgren, Reija Kaisat-Turku 964
6 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 937
7 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 921
8 Agte, Norbert Bowlingföreningen Åifk 903
9 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 903
10 Murto, Timo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 902
11 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 898
12 Turkia, Kari Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 896
13 Lindholm, Heikki Turun Urheiluliitto 893
14 Zewi, Fred Åbo Turnförening R.f. 893
15 Lämsä, Veikko Ruutuneloset Ry. 884
16 Ojanen, Jarmo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 878
17 Uuttu, Martti Turun Weikot 875
18 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 862
19 Kettunen, Lasse Bowlingföreningen Åifk 861
20 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 858
21 Nurmi, Seija Kaisat-Turku 842
22 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 815



23 Kaseniemi, Mauno TPS Keilaajat ry 808
24 Nisula, Raili Turun Seudun Kaatajat 797
25 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 782
26 Laitinen, Jyri Hanhivaara House Bowlers 776
27 Metso, Leena Kaisat-Turku 761
28 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 693
29 Reuna, Reijo Ratas 687


